Elmore County Varsity /JV 2025 Baseball Schedule

Date ‘ Opponent ‘ Place VARSITY WV
Fr. \ Tallassee
Feb.15. Sat. Tallassee Away 2:30 12:00
Feb.17 Mon. | Bibb Co./ Fayette Co | Away 12:00DH
Ben. Russ
Feb.21 Fri. Pike Road Away 6:30 4:30
Feb.25 Tue Holtville Away 6:30 4:30
Feb.27 Thur | Stanhope ElImore Away 6:30 4:30
i " Pike Road
March 1 Sat. | Springville/ Mort.Jo | Away 1:30DH
March3  Mon. | Shelby Co. Away 4:30 6:30
March4  Tues. | Prattville Away 4:30DH
March 7 Fri. Central PC Away 4:00
March 8  Sat. Reeltown Away 2:00 12:00
March 11 Tues.  Holtville \ Home
March 12 Wed Calera \ Home
March 13  Thur | Shelby Co Home
March 17 Mon  Prattville ‘ Home
March 18 Tues Valley
March 20  Thur. | Valley Away 4:30DH
March 21 Fri. Marbury Away 4:30DH
March 22  Sat Pelham/ Bibb Co Away 4:00DH
March 25-26 USA Tournament Memphis TN TBD
April 1 Tue | Beauregard Away
Beauregard
Marbury
Reeltown
Bibb Co.
April 10 Thur | Chilton Co. Away 4:30DH
April 12 Sat Briarwood Ch. Away 12:00
April 14 Mon | Benn Russ Away 5:00
April 18 Fri AHSAARD 1 TBD TBD
April 25 Thu | AHSAARD 2 TBD TBD
April 5 Fri AHSAA RD 3 TBD TBD
April 6 Sat AHSAA 5A TBD TBD
Semifinals
May 15-16 AHSAA 5A FINALS







